AQ1AD2-3/28VDC Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Panasonic AQ1AD2-3/28VDC Panasonic Supplier Panasonic Distributor
3/28VDC
AQ1AD2-3/28VDC
Panasonic Semiconductor AQ1AD2-3/28VDC
Panasonic
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER AQ1AD2-3/28VDC
MANUFACTURER Panasonic
DESCRIPTION SSR RELAY SPST-NO 1A 10-200V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4499 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 10V ~ 200V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 3 ~ 28VDC
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES AQ1
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE 4-SIP
OUTPUT TYPE DC
OTHER NAMES
255-3778
AQ1AD2-3/28VDC-ND
AQ1AD2328VDC
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
LOAD CURRENT 1A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Solid State Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) 4-SIP
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
AQ1AD2-3/28VDC
Part Number: AQ1AD2-3/28VDC
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Product description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 1A 10-200V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4499 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.AQ1AD2-3/28VDC.pdf
2.AQ1AD2-3/28VDC.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of AQ1AD2-3/28VDC
1.AQ1AD2-3/28VDC.pdf
2.AQ1AD2-3/28VDC.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
AQ14EM751JAJBE
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 750PF 150V 1111
In stock:  6846 pcs
RFQ
AQ14EM821GAJWE
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 820PF 150V 1111
In stock:  5508 pcs
RFQ
AQ14EM751JAJWE
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 750PF 150V 1111
In stock:  5441 pcs
RFQ
AQ14EM821GAJME
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 820PF 150V 1111
In stock:  3492 pcs
RFQ
AQ15C-01FTG
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  TVS DIODE 15V 31V SOD323
In stock:  724646 pcs
RFQ
AQ15-01FTG
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  TVS DIODE 15V 30V SOD323
In stock:  185653 pcs
RFQ
AQ15A-050AW
Manufacturers:  PHIHONG USA
Description:  AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 15W
In stock:  5635 pcs
RFQ
AQ15A-050A
Manufacturers:  PHIHONG USA
Description:  AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 15W
In stock:  7531 pcs
RFQ
AQ15E-050A
Manufacturers:  PHIHONG USA
Description:  AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 15W
In stock:  6445 pcs
RFQ
AQ14EM821JAJME
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 820PF 150V 1111
In stock:  6736 pcs
RFQ
AQ1924M1A-DWB
Manufacturers:  General Cable
Description:  192F SM LT SINGLE JKT
In stock:  10073 pcs
RFQ
AQ14EM821JAJWE
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 820PF 150V 1111
In stock:  5038 pcs
RFQ